NPSL 09-Feb-2005
Page 1
Table of Contents
Introduction
1.0 Foreword
2.0 About this document
3.0 Using this document
4.0 General Requirements

NPSL 09-Feb-2005
Page 12
(1/8A thru 3/8A 125 V rated and 1/8 A thru 7.5A 72 V rated
)
FM12
(1/2A thru 5A 125 V rated and 10A thru 15A 72 V rated)
NPSL 09-Feb-2005
Page 13
FM12
(20A 50V rated)
NPSL 09-Feb-2005
Page 14
FM04 Subminiature Fuses
Click Here for Outline Dimensions
Part Number Current Rating (Amps) Rated Voltage (Volts) Cold Resistance Max. (Ohms) Level Manufacturer
FM04A125V1/16A 1/16 125 9.100 2 LIT
FM04A125V1/8A 1/8 125 2.700 2 LIT
FM04A125V1/4A 1/4 125 0.960 2 BUS, LIT
FM04A125V3/8A 3/8 125 0.560 2 BUS, LIT
FM04A125V1/2A 1/2 125 0.365 2 BUS, LIT
NPSL 09-Feb-2005
Page 15
FM04A125V3/4A 3/4 125 0.215 2 BUS, LIT
FM04A125V1A 1 125 0.165 2 BUS, LIT
FM04A125V1-1/2A 1.5 125 0.105 2 BUS, LIT
FM04A125V2A 2 125 0.072 2 BUS, LIT
FM04A125V3A 3 125 0.047 2 BUS, LIT
FM04A125V4A 4 125 0.029 2 BUS, LIT
FM04A125V5A 5 125 0.019 2 BUS, LIT
FM04A125V7A 7 125 0.013 2 BUS, LIT
FM04A125V10A 10 125 0.008 2 BUS, LIT
FM04A32V15A 15 32 0.0053 2 BUS, LIT
FM08 Subminiature Fuses
Click Here for Outline Dimensions
Part Number Current Rating (Amps) Rated Voltage (Volts) Voltage Drop @ Rated Current (Volts) Cold Resistance Limits (Ohms) Level Manufacturer
FM08A125V1/8A 1/8 125 0.850-1.150 1.890-2.310 1 or 2 BUS, LIT
FM08A125V1/4A 1/4 125 0.590-0.800 0.639-0.781 1 or 2 BUS, LIT
FM08A125V3/8A 3/8 125 0.527-0.713 0.378-0.462 1 or 2 BUS, LIT
FM08A125V1/2A 1/2 125 0.488-0.660 0.252-0.308 1 or 2 BUS, LIT
FM08A125V3/4A 3/4 125 0.145-0.197 0.153-0.187 1 or 2 BUS, LIT
FM08A125V1A 1 125 0.157-0.213 0.112-0.138 1 or 2 BUS, LIT
FM08A125V1.5A 1.5 125 0.153-0.207 0.072-0.088 1 or 2 BUS, LIT
FM08A125V2A 2 125 0.144-0.196 0.0495-0.0605 1 or 2 BUS, LIT
FM08A125V2.5A 2.5 125 0.125-0.169 0.0378-0.0462 1 or 2 BUS, LIT
FM08A125V3A 3 125 0.139-0.187 0.0315-0.0388 1 or 2 BUS1,LIT
FM08A125V4A 4 125 0.110-0.150 0.0207-0.0253 1 or 2 BUS, LIT
FM08A125V5A 5 125 0.087-0.118 0.0126-0.0154 1 or 2 BUS, LIT
FM08A125V7A 7 125 0.087-0.118 0.0090-0.0110 1 or 2 BUS, LIT
FM08A125V10A 10 125 0.085-0.110 0.0059-0.0070 1 or 2 BUS, LIT
FM08A32V15A 15 32 0.065-0.087 0.0036-0.0044 1 or 2 BUS, LIT
FM12 Subminiature Fuses
Click Here for Outline Dimensions
Part Number Current Rating (Amps) Rated Voltage (Volts) Cold Resistance Limits (Ohms) Level Manufacturer
FM12A125V1/8A 1/8 125 6.375-10.625 2 AEM
FM12A125V1/4A 1/4 125 1.875-3.125 2 AEM
FM12A125V3/8A 3/8 125 1.125-1.875 2 AEM
FM12A125V1/2A 1/2 125 0.675-1.125 2 AEM
FM12A125V3/4A 3/4 125 0.225-0.375 2 AEM
FM12A125V1A 1 125 0.090-0.270 2 AEM
FM12A125V1.5A 1.5 125 0.0850-0.2250 2 AEM
FM12A125V2.0A 2 125 0.0450-0.1350 2 AEM
FM12A125V3.0A 3 125 0.0350-0.1050 2 AEM
NPSL 09-Feb-2005
Page 16
FM12A125V4.0A 4 125 0.0300-0.0900 2 AEM
FM12A125V5.0A 5 125 0.0220-0.0680 2 AEM
FM12A72V1/8A 1/8 72 6.375-10.625 2 AEM
FM12A72V1/4A 1/4 72 1.875-3.125 2 AEM
FM12A72V3/8A 3/8 72 1.125-1.875 2 AEM
FM12A72V1/2A 1/2 72 0.675-1.125 2 AEM
FM12A72V3/4A 3/4 72 0.225-0.375 2 AEM
FM12A72V1A 1 72 0.135-0.225 2 AEM
FM12A72V1.5A 1.5 72 0.097-0.163 2 AEM
FM12A72V2.0A 2 72 0.045-0.075 2 AEM
FM12A72V3.0A 3 72 0.0262-0.0438 2 AEM
FM12A72V4.0A 4 72 0.0195-0.0325 2 AEM
FM12A72V5.0A 5 72 0.0135-0.0225 2 AEM
FM12A72V6.0A 6 72 0.0112-0.0188 2 AEM
FM12A72V7.5A 7.5 72 0.0082-0.0138 2 AEM
FM12A72V10A 10 72 0.0063-0.0107 2 AEM
FM12A72V15A 15 72 0.0038-0.0070 2 AEM
FM12A50V20A 20 50 0.0025-0.0050 2 AEM
Fuse Manufacturer Listing
Listed below are links to manufacturer data sites that may provide additional part related information. The linked sites are not under the control of NPSL
and NASA is not responsible for information contained in the linked site. We are providing these links for your convenience only.
AEM